USDA Livestock Forage Disaster Program(LFP) Assistance

STATE

New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico

COUNTY
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron
Catron

RECIPIENT

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
NELSON SHIRLEY

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
NELSON SHIRLEY

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
NELSON SHIRLEY

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
NELSON SHIRLEY

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
NELSON SHIRLEY

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION
NELSON SHIRLEY

BADGER CREEK CORPORATION
GHOST LAKE CORPORATION

TOTAL

AMOUNT
$12,111
$98,214
$27,314
$66,157
$14,308
$10,926
$56,311
$59,775
$29,306
$43,260
$34,124
$29,461
$11,265

$9,409
$7,722
$58,820
$51,511
$44,816
$60,159
$52,483
$10,397
$43,816
$117,875
$82,946
$59,541
$38,168
$83,836
$65,346
$1,279,377

DISBURSED

This information acquired through FOIA requests 2024-FSA-03146-F, 2024-FSA-03524, and 2025-FSA-03961-F.

08/25/16
08/25/16
08/25/16
08/25/16
08/25/16
08/25/16
08/25/16
08/25/16
09/08/17
10/24/19
05/23/19
05/20/19
03/25/20
03/25/20
03/25/20
02/26/21
02/26/21
03/08/21
01/05/22
01/05/22
02/04/22
01/11/22
03/20/23
06/16/23
03/16/23
02/29/24
07/09/24
07/16/24



