$USDA\ Live stock\ Forage\ Disaster\ Program (LFP)\ Assistance$

STATE	COUNTY	RECIPIENT	AMOUNT	DISBURSED
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$12,111	08/25/16
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$98,214	08/25/16
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$27,314	08/25/16
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$66,157	08/25/16
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$14,308	08/25/16
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$10,926	08/25/16
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$56,311	08/25/16
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$59,775	08/25/16
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$29,306	09/08/17
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$43,260	10/24/19
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$34,124	05/23/19
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$29,461	05/20/19
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$11,265	03/25/20
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$9,409	03/25/20
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$7,722	03/25/20
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$58,820	02/26/21
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$51,511	02/26/21
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$44,816	03/08/21
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$60,159	01/05/22
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$52,483	01/05/22
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$10,397	02/04/22
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$43,816	01/11/22
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$117,875	03/20/23
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$82,946	06/16/23
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$59,541	03/16/23
New Mexico	Catron	NELSON SHIRLEY	\$38,168	02/29/24
New Mexico	Catron	BADGER CREEK CORPORATION	\$83,836	07/09/24
New Mexico	Catron	GHOST LAKE CORPORATION	\$65,346	07/16/24
		TOTAL	\$1,279,377	

This information acquired through FOIA requests 2024-FSA-03146-F, 2024-FSA-03524, and 2025-FSA-03961-F.